market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name: Dip Awka R 67450  Mobile No.: 9830603916	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of Location: Kolk ali	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: Walld From: Wallow 21 120 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 900 74039 39 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Leaf and Swe Str
	and the second s	(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name KALYAN KR GYOSI House Address 12210 B. & load Delele LUZ - 34	Job No: 20241206 Job Title: SPARK BHT. Fieldwork Location: KOLKata.	Freelancer Code: MYWOLF 2023 -000 94 Reference No: Date: 4/12/2024
	The state of the s	

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Kolkata	Kolkata.	45	200t.
		. 7	

The above stated assignment will start from 412 202 and end on 2111262 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	4	12	2024		
Name of s	ignee:	A	YAW	KR G	1031+

helyantifus

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature: 2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

rom ame of the Freelancer:- KALYAN KR GHO ddress:- 135/10 B.S. Road. Beha lobile No:- 900710	393	2	34		3	
no	BIL	Del		5 108		
fustomer's Name & Address  o: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  -36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031  AN No.: AAECM5086D	ctrict (1997)	Bill No	o: 18	B638 OF		000 4
h.: +91-033-40076389  Towards my Charges/Fe	esagair	st Ass	ignment	sstated belo	ow:	nerelys)
оь No: 20241206	Orio	ginal As	signment and Date	Revised	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
COLON AM		5	4/12/20	24 15	mana 4)	2024
ob Title: SPARK SATA	secepter	s bna bo	ty deliver	or the Quanti	rituli and final fi	fibing 516
ees for Assignment						*
Data Collection Type & Segment	Qua	antity	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges						
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					DOMAL	
3- Main interview -	15	5	200	)	30001	
4- Main interview-	_					
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)						
Other Fees/Charges	-					
Supervision Charges  Executive Name: DIPANKA	2 0	ASI	2			,
LACCULIVE ITALIA	SIA	D	Basi	).		
Totals  These Thousant	de	301	4			
Total of the second of the sec	sk Code	Amo	ount:-			
A) Fees for Assignant				i i		
B) Supervision Charges		Amo	ount:-		9 <u>9 9</u>	
5) Supervision charges	Grand 1	Total (	A+B) For	Net Payme	ent	
Rupees in Words: Thousan		on	les			
Tupees in Horas		nmai	A.			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Subr	Synched/ mitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
2020 photo Rollar office 15		C		15	15	15
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page My PAN Account Number is: ACRPG 4417 C Beneficiary Bank Account Name: ALY BY WMA Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 9120100307 E&OE	HRGL	4014	Benefic	ciary Bank Nam	e with all terms and co	BANK

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name: DIPP MKPR BASU  Mobile No.: 9830603916	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M  Date of Location:	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 412004 Valid From: 412004 to 2110025 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 9162478614 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Leekon Join
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name	ANUPAM SZIMAN,
	61E, T. Polerer
	X 1

20241206 Job No: Job Title: SPARK BHT Fieldwork Location:

KOLKATA.

Freelancer Code: MY KOLF2023-0164

Reference No:

Date:

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Offline.	Kolkata	45	2001

The above stated assignment will start from 4/12/2024 and end on 2011/2025. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	4/12/2024
Name of signee:	ANUPAIN SRIMAN,
Signature:	fam Smini

Signed in the presen	ce of:
1) Witness Name:	Dipankar Basy
Contact number:	Dipankan Basy 9830603916
Signature:	- D. Bersu,
2) Witness Name:	Samit Ghosh
Contact number:	969449764
Signature:	<b>D</b>

		5 '									-			
From Name of Address:- Mobile No	the Freel	ancer:-	Any Parso	bam /	hn	1-21	1	# 11 # 2	l n c				×	
					1	e its B	Шь							
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electric Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D Ph.: +91-033-40076389						a Electrict	For Commercial Use: persong mendunal (LUIR" and Land and Luis behalled mend even amusop (viunau) apinya)						Aller ain Teach and Teach	
l respect		1	owards	s my Cha	rges	/Feesaga	inst As	signme	nt/ssta	ated be	low:	10 assid	s vienem any of th	
Job No:	20	241	20	6	me i			Assignme and Dat			ed Assigni ber and D		Quantity And Amount	
Job Title:	31	PARK	(B)	JT.		aves enti	45.	4/2	2014	145	r confirm	4/12	Payble	
Fieldwork I	Locations:	K	olkr	TH	005	cepted	d and a	delivere	Lantiny	O artis	er (sni) bni	Hillerill	tyled a le	
Fees for								D-4					93	
Data Colle	ection Ty	pe & Seg	ment			Q	uantity	Rate	9		Ar	nount		
	efing char								_					
	cruitment/		isting		-	_	1.5	000		20	CI DO	net		
	in intervie		100				45	200	_		7,00	100		
	in intervie		1000					-	_					
200	deration/T pecify)		n/Transci	ription/Oth	iers		-							
Other Fe	es/Char	ges						Т						
Supervisio				, ,	_								-	
Executive			parn	_	130	USU,	•	0.00		-				
EIC Emp	loyee ID		- Annahaman -		1	310		Bay	20.					
Totals		NINO	_ 17	rouso	m	Took Code	nu	S. int.						
A) Fees for	Assignem	it.		Job No.	-	Task Code	Ann	unt:-						
					_									
B) Supervis	sion Charg	jes						ount:-						
						Grand	Total (	A+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent			
Rupees in \	Words:	Nirosa	2 7	YOU'S	eur	nd	on	ly						
					-	Su	mma	ry						
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	The second second	ity Synched/ ubmitted		Rejectedby greed by me	The state of the s		Quantity Paid Invoice		Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
portrobation volver offle 45				15		7	45		43		45			
My PAN Ad Beneficiary	count Nun y Bank Acc	nber is: ount Nam	BUR e: ANU	PS47 IPAM S	LIGH.	E Aw <sub>1</sub>	d correct to	Benefic	ciary Ba	nk Nam	with all terms	. 9		
Beneficiary	y Bank Acc	ount Num	ber:	10101010	2000	21/18		репеп	ciary irs	ou code:	BUID	000	4010	
E&OE	<u> </u>		2 4 1	*						Dill 5	and and a			
Lee	ubam	Snin	100 A	-		arnko		. ,	on5	-	necked & C		On:	
(	Signature	& Date)	1121217	7	An	proved by	with da	te		1				

market xcel	Mobile No.:	PIC of the freelancer
conducting interviews Research Data by M  Date of I	and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Peferance No.	Popl Duth
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Nar	ne Payal Dutter
House Address	5-4-61-Road
Ko	1-31

Job No: 20241206 Job Title: SPARK BHT Fieldwork Location:

Grunahati, BBSR, Siliguri

Freelancer Code: MXKOLF 2023-0222

Reference No:

Date: 4/12/2024

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	Jumphati, BBSR, Siliguri	140	200

The above stated assignment will start from 412/2074 and end on 21/1/2075 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

W		
D	ate	:

Name of signee:

Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number: Signature:

Name of the Freelancer: Payel Dulla Address: 80/1, S. 4.4. Road, kol-31 Mobile No: 7980503950	٥						
Mobile No:- 1980503950	BIL	100		ė.			
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria E Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031  PAN No.: AAECM5086D	, enterellu	For Co	10/31	8642	the second and the se	186 ad 1 1 solovni 1 solovni 10 solovi 10 solovi 10 solovi 10 solovi 10 solovi 10 solovi 10 solovi 10 solovi 10 solovi 10 solovni 10	
Ph.: +91-033-40076389  Towards my Charges/F	eesanair	VIII	1721755/13	3300 311011111		E ylenety a	
Job No: 2024/206	Orio	Original Assignment Number and Date			Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount	
Job Title: SPARK BHT	14	6	4 2 00	24	140 42 12 1924 Pay		
Fieldwork Locations: BBSR, GAW, Silver	יוֹסע וֹסע	bost be	ly deliver	or the Quanti	n tull and final fo	are paid ii	
Fees for Assignment							
Data Collection Type & Segment	Qua	entity	Rate		Amount		
1- Briefing charges							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			200		28,00	90 F	
3- Main interview -	12	10	200		20,000		
4- Main interview-	-						
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)							
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges	en		- ::				
Executive Name.		Bon					
LIC Limple y CC	FOU S	and	02	les		240	
Totals ( C)	Task Code	Amo	unt:-	Q.			
A) rees to Assigneme							
B) Supervision Charges		Amo	unt:-	000		. )-	
B) Supervision charges	Grand 1	rand Total (A+B) For Net Payment					
Rupees in Words: Twenty Fight Thouse	and on	HF	192				
	Sur	nmar	у				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Su	ty Synched/ bmitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
20 214206 Broken Beer Mine 1/2	40	0		140	140	140	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the part My PAN Account Number is: 13FS PD 3 4 5 0  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Payed Dutle Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 399 04 0 7 16  E&OE  To 13hoz	n 51 pank	low	Benefic Benefic	iary Bank Nam	e: S.B.T	001405	
(Signature & Date) Ap	proved by	with da	ite 10/-	12020			

marketxcel  17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name:  Mobile No.:  28 3 9 6 0 3 9 16	the of the free ancer
This is to certify that registered with us as a free conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Lett Date of Issue: 41220 Valid From: 41220 to 21 10 Location: Structure Mobile No: 9330502141 Address: This Authority the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	to collect Market
to the term of the desired	(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Moloy Kanti House Address Par Clow Shung 101/H 56, H. C. Danarjee Lave, Normagar phy 1,2235	Job No: 20241206 Job Title: SPARK BHT Fieldwork Location: Silippuot	Freelancer Code: MXK 5 (5-20136 57) Reference No: Date: 4 12 2024
---	---	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Siligipoi	\$ 40	200/
	Segment - Center Siligizai	- Giller

The above stated assignment will start from unmbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Signature:

Date: 4/12/2024	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Holoy Karti Pal Goodley,	1) Witness Name: Dipank
	Contact number: 4836
	Signature: D. Be
Signature: Helay kanti Palcisodem,	2) Witness Name: Samu
	Contact number: 96 74

From Name of Address: Mobile N	the Freel	ancer:-	Molor 156, 1305	1 Kant H, C 0214)	i Pal	ana	rjee	Law	٥, ١	Kor	regge	14	-ghb
						sine	BILL		, 1				
P-36 Ground Distribution PAN No.: AA	r's Name RKET XC d Floor, Garia Station (CES ECM5086D d3-40076389	that Road, S C), Kolkata	A MATR South Dhak			n-m sv	For	No:	862	9	2025 0Lf 202	SUO DIVIE 3	ISP and provide some some some some some some some som
Talpan, s	11 10	1	Towards	my Cha	arges/F	eesag	jainst A	ssignme	nt/ssta	ited be	elow:	5 116	marely of
Job No:	20	24	120	6	from j	Syst Carrier	Original Assignment Number and Date			Revised Assignment Number and Date			Quantity And Amount
Job Title:	4	SPAR	KE	BHT	oice in	vnleid	40	4/12	2014	1014	0-1100 M	12/7	Payble
Fieldwork		3	LIGO	RI	oda no	epted	काष्ट्र कटट	delivered	valtas.	theg	it and final for	of bi	BIE Daid
Fees for				7.									
Data Coll			gment	-	-	- 4	Quantity	Rate	е		Amou	int	
	efing char		i-ti-			-		-	-				
	cruitment/ in intervie		Listing			-	40	200	0	1.	80001	_	
	in intervie	1 -					70	200			80001		
5- Mo	deration/T	ranslation		ption/Oth	ners								
Other Fe								1					
Supervisio						T		T	T				
Executiv		1	parnk	Can	Bau	SU	,						
EIC Emp	loyee ID	-		re: 🕡	りゃき	319	D.1	Basi	)				1
Totals	EN	alt	Thou	sam	d	0	sky						
A) Fees for	Assignem	tO.		Job No.	Ta	ask Coo	de Afr	ount:-					
	41 D								5.0	20			
B) Supervi	sion Charg	es					Am	ount:-			8 × 11		
2 <sup>8</sup> , 30			0 0			Grand	Total (	A+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent		
Rupees in	Words:	Fiah	+ 73	0220	und	5 0	only						
1 2		0			8	Su	ımma	ry					
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		Synched/ nitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Acce	Quantity pted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	100	Quantity Payable in ubsequent Invoices
€	20,00	pher	silique	offlir	40		0		4	0	40		40
My PAN Ad Beneficiary	clare the information of the count Num y Bank According Bank According to the country of the cou	ber is: A	e: Hob	2 569	g Q.	CODE	Dany,	Benefic	ciary Ba	nk Nam	with all terms and de: 301 N		
	deyle Jerob 10/3/7	anti-		1	), par	oko	NB OL	2/2025 20.			eceived On: necked & Clear	ed O	n:
(	Signature	& Date)			Appr	roved b	y with da	te			2		_